
Patriots Symphonic Band 
2024 Schedule 

 

 DATE TIME 

Rehearsal Sunday, January 7 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, January 21 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, February 4 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, February 18 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, March 10 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, March 17 2:00-4:30PM 

Spring Concert at Stocker Center Saturday, March 23 7:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, April 21 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, May 5 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, May 19 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, June 9 2:00-4:30PM 

Summer Concert: Paper Moon Saturday, June 22 7:00PM 

Summer Concert: Avon Lake Sunday, June 30 6:00PM 

Summer Concert: Wellington Wednesday, July 3 7:00PM 

Summer Concert: Ohio Veterans Home Sunday, July 14 2:00PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, September 29 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, October 13 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, October 27 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, November 10 2:00-4:30PM 

Rehearsal Sunday, November 24 2:00-4:30PM 

Holiday Concert at Clyde HS Sunday, December 8 3:00PM 

Holiday Concert at Stocker Center Saturday, December 14 7:30PM 

 

MLK Day: January 15 

Super Bowl: February 11 

Presidents Day: February 19 

Easter: March 31 

Mother’s Day: May 12 

Father’s Day: June 16 

Thanksgiving: November 28 


